
Out & About Group 7

2019 Trips Programme

Day Date Planner/Leader Location

  

Tuesday 8th January By Train Jan Morris Brighton Football Club Amex Stadium Tour

Wednesday 23nd January By Train Phil Freemasons Hall Tour

 

Tuesday 12th February By train Clive Morris St Pauls  (and nearby walk)

Tuesday 26th February By train Phil Museum of London (Docklands) 

and coffee at the nearby greasy spoon cafe!

Tuesday 12th March With Group 4 By coach Phil & Maggie Berrill The Secret Nuclear Bunker, Brentwood

Tuesday 19th March By train Wimbledon Tennis Club Tour

Monday 8th April By early train (FULL FARE) Houses of Parliament

and The Jewel Tower

Wednesday 24th April By car Phil Brooklands Motor & Aviation Museum

Thursday 9th May By car Phil Christs Hospital School Tour & Afternoon Tea

Tuesday 21st May TBC Phil Dungeness Nuclear Power Station Tour

Tuesday 11th June With Group 4 By coach Phil & Maggie Berrill Dover Castle 

Tuesday 25th June # Nothing fixed yet - could be Hever Castle ?

Tuesday 9th July # Nothing fixed yet - could be a National Trust 

House & Gardens ?

Tuesday 23rd July with Group 4 By Coach Phil & Maggie Berrill Isle of Wight - Osborne House 

Tuesday 13th August With Group 4 Phil & Maggie Berrill A Day At The Seaside - starting at Hythe, then on to 

New Romney for a trip on The Romney, Hythe and

Dymchurch Railway, lunch at The Pilot Pub at

Dungeness and a tour of Dungeness Lifeboat Station

Tuesday 27th August By train Rex & Margaret Rex's Summer London Walk 

Sunday 8th September By Coach 5 Day holiday to Germany, The Moselle Valley

 (this is not an official U3A group trip)

Tuesday 10th September # For those not going on the Moselle trip

Ideas please

Tuesday 24th September AutumnPlanning Meeting

? September Special Interest Trip # Nothing fixed yet - could be Lunch

at HMP Highdown

Tuesday 8th October # Possibly Royal Chelsea Hospital

Chelsea Pensioners Tour

Please note      because we have decided not to hold a spring planning meeting 

there are several dates and trips (#) still to be selected and agreed by the members

All trips after 8th October to be agreed at planning meeting on 24th September


